• Pulsed light
• Photon counting
Real Estate Inc.
APPLICATIONS
PS1814 data sheet
Page 1 of 5

PS1814 DATA SHEET
PHOTOMULTIPLIER POWER BASE (POSITIVE)
ORDERING INFORMATION
The company reserves the right to modify these designs and specifications
without notice. Developmental devices are intended for evaluation and no
obligation is assumed for future manufacture. While every effort is made to
ensure accuracy of published information the company cannot be held
responsible for errors or consequences arising therefrom.
An ISO 9001 registered company
OUTLINE  DRAWING MM
voltage adjustment
potentiometer
High voltages generated by these products
present an electrical shock hazard and
appropriate precautions must be taken. They
must be installed by qualified personnel and
operated within the specified ratings.
The PS1814 is despatched with the internal
potentiometer set to zero.
Do not operate outside the ratings limits. This
may result in loss of performance or permanent
damage to the PS1814. Do not exceed the ratings
of the photomultiplier as this may damage the
photomultiplier and the power supply.
WARNING
ITEM   ORDERING CODE
PS1814, +5 V  PS1814/5
PS1814, +5 V, flange PS1814/5F
PS1814, +12V  PS1814/12
PS1814, +12V, flange PS1814/12F
All input connections are 7/0.2 PVC covered,
0.45m in length. The anode lead is RG174U, also
0.45m in length.
B19A socket with optional flange shown dashed